- SILMO 2023 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW
JIMEIX /

WARM GLOW

Lamination with havana

The classic monocolor laminate with havana show a quite
but stylish feeling, and the shadow created by the layers is
like sunlight falling on the trees emits a warm light.

UH-0113 UH-0115 UH-0117




jimE’ SILMO 2023 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

WARM GLOW Lamination with havana
UH-0112-0117




JIMEI
WARM GLOW

Lamination with havana

PRODUCT CODE

Front Temple
UH-0112 UH-0112
UH-0113 UH-0113
UH-0114 UH-0114
UH-0115 UH-0115
UH-0116 UH-0116
UH-0117 UH-0117
Thickness Thickness
6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm) 4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)
Standard Size Standard Size
170x700mm 170x700mm
Tolerance Tolerance
167-172mm 167-172mm
690-702mm 690-702mm

*Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products.

Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.

Front:

ot ol 60 aﬁsg

Temple:

6 = o

170

UH-0112

UH-0113

UH-0114

UH-0115

UH-0116

UH-0117

SILMO 2023 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW



