

WARM GLOW

Lamination with havana









WARM GLOW

Lamination with havana

UH-0112-0117



WARM GLOW

Lamination with havana

PRODUCT CODE

Front	Temple	
UH-0112	UH-0112	
UH-0113	UH-0113	
UH-0114	UH-0114	
UH-0115	UH-0115	
UH-0116	UH-0116	
UH-0117	UH-0117	
Thickness	Thickness	
6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm)	4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)	
Standard Size	Standard Size	
170x700mm	170x700mm	
Tolerance	Tolerance	
167-172mm	167-172mm	
690-702mm	690-702mm	

*Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products. Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.



170

